
 

 Team Stamford Student Managed Fund 
April 2021 

Portfolio Snapshot 
 

 
Total Portfolio vs. S&P 500 Performance 

 

 
 

 

Portfolio Allocation & Unrealized Gains 
 

 
 
 

 

9.87%

8.73%

13.61%

10.21%

12.78%

27.50%

2.27%

7.06%

2.67%
2.48%

2.83%

SMF PORTFOLIO SECTOR HOLDINGS

Communication

Industrials

Healthcare

Financials

Consumer Discretionary

Technology

Energy

Consumer Staples

Utilities

Real Estate

Materials



Sector Allocation & Breakdown 
 

 
 

Top Performers 
Martin Marietta Materials, Inc. (MLM) Tyson Foods, Inc. (TSN) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Baker Hughes Co. (BKR) Cisco Systems, Inc. (CSCO) 
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Thesis: CSCO will continue to expand its business and 
drive margin expansion through merger and acquisitions 
synergies.  

• Maintains strong market position. 
• Benefit from long term I.T. spending. 

 

 
 

 

Thesis: BKR is well positioned to benefit from emerging 
demand in AI based solutions. 

• Global presence with a diversified portfolio. 
• Commitment to R&D in order to maintain 

leadership position across offerings. 

 

 

Thesis: MLM will benefit from infrastructure spending 
and is strategically positioned in prime locations.  

• Significant presence in 7 of 11 megaregions. 
• Biden’s Administration is planning over $2 

Trillion in infrastructure spending. 
 

 
 

 

Thesis: TSN has a strong economic moat with an 
innovative portfolio to match global demand for protein. 

• Expanding internationally. 
• Investing in alternative protein. 

 
 

 
 

 


